
School Department Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business Accounting

Econ/Finance/Quant Analysis
Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Total

Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics and Philosophy
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Mathematics/Computer Science
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Total

Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing Nursing
Total

OBB School of Education Continuing Studies (ProfStd)
Human Devl and Family Science
Teacher Education
Total

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Total

School of Public Health Public Health
Total

School of the Arts Architecture & Interior Design
Art and Design
Music
Total

Undeclared General University
Total

Grand Total

66
53
8
5

39
27
7
5

27
26
1

83
18
7
1
7
11
2
3
7
2
1
21
3

37
5
2
1
6
6
2
2
5
2

5
1

46
13
5

1
5

1
2

1
16
2

12
12

1
1

11
11

22
11
1
10

8
5

3

14
6
1
7

36
31
5

15
15

21
16
5

1
1

1
1

20
6
5
9

9
4
3
2

11
2
2
7

5
5

2
2

3
3
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